Permit ID
24-B3257
24-B3439
24-B3453
24-B3183
24-B0879
24-B0212
24-B1651
24-B3414
24-B3583
24-B3582
24-B3179
24-B3512
24-B3347
22-2063
24-B3413
24-B3425

24-B3373
24-B3192
24-B2534
24-B0583
24-B3695
24-B3387
24-B3557
23-0639
23-1703
23-1701
23-1707
23-1705
23-1700
23-1706
23-1704

Permit Class

Commercial New Construction
Lewvel 1 Alteration

Lewvel 1 Alteration

Commercial New Construction
Building Shell

Commercial New Construction
Lewvel 2 Alteration

Commercial New Construction
Commercial Gas

Commercial Gas

Lewvel 2 Alteration

Lewvel 2 Alteration

Lewel 1 Alteration

Commercial Accessory Structure

Commercial New Construction
Commercial New Construction

Commercial Addition

Lewvel 1 Alteration

Commercial New Construction
Commercial New Construction
Lewel 1 Alteration

Paint Booth

Lewel 1 Alteration

Lewvel 1 Alteration

Apartment Building
Apartment Building
Apartment Building
Apartment Building
Commercial New Construction
Apartment Building
Apartment Building

Issued Date
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

10/16/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/23/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

Address
700 E EMORY RD

2014 W GOVERNOR JOHN SEVIER HWY

7550 NORRIS FRWY

9044 ASHEVILLE HWY
7516 CHAPMAN HWY

7518 CHAPMAN HWY

400 MAIN ST

6742 MARTEL LN

9057 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE
9053 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE
8833 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE
120 CENTER PARK DR
8600 OLD RUTLEDGE PIKE
10685 CHECKERBOARD LN
8907 SONY LN

7880 ASHEVILLE HWY

7730 CLINTON HWY

7201 CHAPMAN HWY

8917 RUTLEDGE PIKE

7921 MILLERTOWN PIKE
2305 W EMORY RD

1035 DATA LN

7507 TAZEWELL PIKE

11043 TERRAPIN STATION LN
10914 SOARING EAGLE WAY
10808 SOARING EAGLE WAY
2062 GLIDING HAWK LN
10939 SOARING EAGLE WAY
2150 GLIDING HAWK LN

2057 GLIDING HAWK LN
10942 SOARING EAGLE WAY

Contractor

Cozy Excavation & Contracting
Hardwood Bbq

Powerhouse Retail Senices LLC
Skilled Senices

Whaley Construction, Llc
Whaley Construction, Llc
Jonhsongalyon

South Oak Construction LLC
Larry Tragesser

larry tragesser

George W. Reagan

tri star armory lic

Ruth's Ledge Kitchen

COX GENERAL CONTRACTOR, LLC
Construction Edge, Inc.

IW Trailers Knx LLC
Howard Enterprises

Roberto Miranda & Alondra Velazquez
The Sugar Queen

C4 Contracting LLC

Sentinel Builders, Inc.

Bipinkumar Patel

Interstate Mechanical Contractors Inc
Gary Truong

EVRCOOL INC

Brookstone Construction, LLC
Brookstone Construction, LLC
Brookstone Construction, LLC
Brookstone Construction, LLC
Brookstone Construction, LLC
Brookstone Construction, LLC
Brookstone Construction, LLC

Est. Const. Value
$359,579.30
$3,500.00
$115,000.00
$375,000.00
$750,118.56
$1,126,672.33
$300,000.00
$706,380.54
$100.00
$100.00
$100,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,500.00
$3,420.00
$649,090.56
$146,045.38

$105,477.22
$10,000.00
$850,938.50
$498,919.68
$100.00
$52,000.00
$100.00
$24,000.00
$8,046,015.00
$6,461,578.44
$2,713,351.43
$8,046,015.00
$1,294,347.64
$6,461,578.44
$8,044,780.12



Permit ID Permit Class Issued Date Address Contractor Est. Const. Value
23-1702 Apartment Building 10/31/2024 10832 SOARING EAGLE WAY Brookstone Construction, LLC $8,046,015.00
23-1709 Apartment Building 10/31/2024 2116 GLIDING HAWK LN Brookstone Construction, LLC $2,713,351.43
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