Issued Building Permits - Commercial									
Permit ID	Permit Class	Issued Date	Address	Contractor	Est. Const. Value				
24-B3257	Commercial New Construction	10/1/2024	700 E EMORY RD	Cozy Excavation & Contracting	\$359,579.30				
24-B3439	Level 1 Alteration	10/1/2024	2014 W GOVERNOR JOHN SEVIER HWY	Hardwood Bbq	\$3,500.00				
24-B3453	Level 1 Alteration	10/7/2024	7550 NORRIS FRWY	Powerhouse Retail Services LLC	\$115,000.00				
24-B3183	Commercial New Construction	10/7/2024	9044 ASHEVILLE HWY	Skilled Services	\$375,000.00				
24-B0879	Building Shell	10/8/2024	7516 CHAPMAN HWY	Whaley Construction, Llc	\$750,118.56				
24-B0212	Commercial New Construction	10/8/2024	7518 CHAPMAN HWY	Whaley Construction, Llc	\$1,126,672.33				
24-B1651	Level 2 Alteration	10/9/2024	400 MAIN ST	Jonhsongalyon	\$300,000.00				
24-B3414	Commercial New Construction	10/9/2024	6742 MARTEL LN	South Oak Construction LLC	\$706,380.54				
24-B3583	Commercial Gas	10/10/2024	9057 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE	Larry Tragesser	\$100.00				
24-B3582	Commercial Gas	10/10/2024	9053 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE	larry tragesser	\$100.00				
24-B3179	Level 2 Alteration	10/11/2024	8833 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE	George W. Reagan	\$100,000.00				
24-B3512	Level 2 Alteration	10/11/2024	120 CENTER PARK DR	tri star armory llc	\$15,000.00				
24-B3347	Level 1 Alteration	10/14/2024	8600 OLD RUTLEDGE PIKE	Ruth's Ledge Kitchen	\$20,500.00				
22-2063	Commercial Accessory Structure	10/15/2024	10685 CHECKERBOARD LN	COX GENERAL CONTRACTOR, LLC	\$3,420.00				
24-B3413	Commercial New Construction	10/15/2024	8907 SONY LN	Construction Edge, Inc.	\$649,090.56				
24-B3425	Commercial New Construction	10/15/2024	7880 ASHEVILLE HWY	IW Trailers Knx LLC Howard Enterprises	\$146,045.38				
24-B3373	Commercial Addition	10/16/2024	7730 CLINTON HWY	Roberto Miranda & Alondra Velazquez	\$105,477.22				
24-B3192	Level 1 Alteration	10/21/2024	7201 CHAPMAN HWY	The Sugar Queen	\$10,000.00				
24-B2534	Commercial New Construction	10/21/2024	8917 RUTLEDGE PIKE	C4 Contracting LLC	\$850,938.50				
24-B0583	Commercial New Construction	10/23/2024	7921 MILLERTOWN PIKE	Sentinel Builders, Inc.	\$498,919.68				
24-B3695	Level 1 Alteration	10/24/2024	2305 W EMORY RD	Bipinkumar Patel	\$100.00				
24-B3387	Paint Booth	10/24/2024	1035 DATA LN	Interstate Mechanical Contractors Inc	\$52,000.00				
24-B3557	Level 1 Alteration	10/28/2024	7507 TAZEWELL PIKE	Gary Truong	\$100.00				
23-0639	Level 1 Alteration	10/28/2024	11043 TERRAPIN STATION LN	EVRCOOL INC	\$24,000.00				
23-1703	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	10914 SOARING EAGLE WAY	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$8,046,015.00				
23-1701	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	10808 SOARING EAGLE WAY	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$6,461,578.44				
23-1707	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	2062 GLIDING HAWK LN	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$2,713,351.43				
23-1705	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	10939 SOARING EAGLE WAY	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$8,046,015.00				
23-1700	Commercial New Construction	10/31/2024	2150 GLIDING HAWK LN	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$1,294,347.64				
23-1706	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	2057 GLIDING HAWK LN	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$6,461,578.44				
23-1704	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	10942 SOARING EAGLE WAY	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$8,044,780.12				
4									

Issued Building Permits - Commercial								
Permit ID	Permit Class	Issued Date	Address	Contractor	Est. Const. Value			
23-1702	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	10832 SOARING EAGLE WAY	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$8,046,015.00			
23-1709	Apartment Building	10/31/2024	2116 GLIDING HAWK LN	Brookstone Construction, LLC	\$2,713,351.43			
Total Commercial Permits Issued 33		33		Total Estimated Construction Cost	\$58,039,074.56			